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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 260 EEV + EURO 5 + 19T + LIFT

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
YV2VH40A0D647593

€ 15.500,-

Gesloten bak

2013

647593
YV2VH40A0D647593

4x2

Automaat
236.905 km
Diesel

Euro 5

195 kW (265 PK)
19.500 kg
8.835 kg
10.665 kg
1.030 cm
255cm
807 cm
249 cm

230 cm
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